
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 109-0633

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:5/11/2009 Board Of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:6/2/2009 6/2/2009

Title: Environmental Management Department recommending the Board authorize the Chairman to sign
Amendment 1 to Agreement 052-A-06/07-BOS with 21st Century Environmental Management, Inc., a
wholly owned subsidiary of PSC, increasing compensation by $120,000 to $240,000 for a term
through March 21, 2010 to provide hazardous waste processing, transport and disposal for said
Department.

FUNDING: Non-General Fund/CSA 10, Household Hazardous Waste FY 08/09 and 09/10 budgets.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. (A) 21st Century 052-A-06-07-BOS w-blue route, 2. (B) First Amendment to Agreement for Services
between County of El Dorado and 21st Century EMI, 3. (C) Blue Route - 1st amend 21st Century

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard Of Supervisors10/29/2013 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 5/14/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

